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WIFI SMART SWITCHES PRODUCT DETAILS
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[ 1Gang1Way Switch

PEARL BRAVO

1Gang 1 Way Switch

1Gang 1 Way Switch

1Gang 1 Way Switch

THUNDER

1Gang1Way Switch

CLOUD

PEARL PLATINIUM  ARC

~——
Integrated Knobs &
Switches Deisgn,One
Step Simple Installation

Screw Clamping
Terminal For Faster
Wiring Connection

The wiring input is integrated
into the switches with a more
secure internal connection and
you don not need to connect it
to an external wire

PRODUCT DETAILS

vhole(outer and inner)plastic
materials are fire-resistant
Polycarbonate

Phosphor Copper With
Big Silver Alloy Point For
Better Electric Conductivity
Performance

|.5mm Thick Durable
ist-Proof Full Metal Frame

1 gang 1 way switch
1 gang 2 way switch
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Bell Push

2 gang 1 way switch
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3 gang 1 way switch
3 gang 2 way switch
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4 gang 1 way switch

ar,

2-3 universal socket
with switch

8 pin socket with
2 switch

2-3 universal socket
w/ 2 USB

()

15A switch socket

a

TV socket

U e

2 TV socket

TEL socket

[ e
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Data socket

TV + TEL socket

TV + Data socket

2 TEL socket

2 Data socket TEL + Data socket

6 gang 1 way switch

6+1+D

6+2D

630W light dimmer 20A D/P switch

250W fan dimmer

||'.I\

8 gang 1 way switch

6+2
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IDEAS BIG SWIT

SERIES

1Gang 1 Way Switch

IDEAS WHITE

1Gang1Way Switch

IDEAS ELEGANT

1Gang1 Way Switch

IDEAS GOLDEN
METALLIC

1Gang 1Way Switch

NIGHT RIDER

PRODUCT DETAILS

 FiF CP303ML
CP302ML
CP6O3HIL
CP606
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' CPBO5H1
w7
CP306
.. CP304
5
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Double 13A BS switch socket
with LED

15A 3 round pin switch socket
with LED

Universal switch socket with LED

3-2-2 Pin socket

2-3 Pin switch socket

2 gang 1 way switch + socket

Europe socket
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CP604ML

CP603/USB

CP-4USB

CP-2USB

CP801H1
CP801H2

CP802H1

CP803H1

CP804H1

CP806H1

CP808H1

CP-BP

CPDL

CP305L.

2-3 pin multi switch
socket with LED

Universal + USB socket

4 USB socket

2 USB socket with screen

1 gang 1 way switch

1 gang 2 way switch

2 gang 1 way switch

3 gang 1 way switch

4 gang 1 way switch

6 gang 1 way switch

8 gang 1 way switch

Bell push

Night light with switch

20A double pole switch with LED

I ¥|

CP-F2 Fan dimmer (push type)
CP-TVO1 TV socket

CP-D1 630W light dimmer

CP-F1 250W fan speed regulator

cP3t1 2 gang 1 way switch + fan dimmer

CP-TV01-SATO1 TV & Satellite socket

CP-TELO1 Telephone socket
CP-NETO1 Data socket
CP-TELO2 2 gang telephone socket
CP-NET02 2 gang data socket

CP-TELO1-NETO1 Telephone & Data socket

CP-TLO1-TVO1
CP-NET01-TVO1

TV+Telephone socket
TV+ Data socket

CP310 6 switch + fan dimmer
CP309 6 switch + socket
CP307 4 switch + socket + fan dimmer
CP308 4 switch + 2 socket




SMALL SWITCHES
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[@IBISM 1Gangl Way Switch

1Gang 1 Way Switch

TYPER

1Gangl Way Switch

BLACK GOLD

1Gang 1 Way Switch

PRODUCT DETAILS
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- Universal Socket  Universal Socket/D USB C&gers 6 Gang Switch
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10 Gang Switch

s
ocket ! 6 Gang’ +2 Socket

1Gang1Way Switch

PRIME
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FOCUS BROWN

o .
\oth DeS|gns are only available in
FLATTY PRO-7, Flatty & Focus Brown Switches Series
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1 Gang + 1Socket 2 Gang + 1Socket

5 Gang + 1Socket
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TV Socket/D Separate Dimmer MF Socket Power PLUG
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8 Gang Switch

4 Gang + ZSocket
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8 Gang + 2Socket
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9 Gang + 1Socket

MF + 2USB
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REMOTE CONTROL SWITCHES

2N Vs

MINIATURE / MOLDED CIRCUI'F BREANERS

Triping

Handle

Lever

N Bi-metal Moving Contact _

Adjusting Screw

Wiring Frame o
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Fixed Contact

T
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Wiring Board -

Arc Board

Arcing Extinguishing Device

FUNCTIONS:

Short-circuit protection

Isolation function

Overload Protection

Indication function of contact position

Support 35mm Din-rail installation

Support top incoming and bottom outgoing wiring type, or bottom incoming and top outgoing wiring type.

Able to select electrical accessories and achieve distant indication of MCB condition: breaking, closed, and fault tripping.

Able to select electrical accessories and realize under-voltage and over-voltage protection of MCB and distant shunt release.
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WALL SWITCH & SOCKET
Handsome & Victorious

NEW

Features W
n The claws are sorrounded by invaginated D The strong & steady structure; because the
structures, that make installation convenient base is multipoint, nveted with steel frame
& rapid without hurting hands
Anti-back screws prevent the screw from m The high strength PA material (9680° C) make
dropping & missing when screwing sures the better firepool performance of
the base

m We adopt tArch Bridges Idea? for our base design, which increases the surface area of wiring;
meanwhile making the base stable without deformation

Switch Highlighta

L The original strong non-breaking technology LED Neon is good for
ensures the reliability & safe touch power saving & environmental protection
of ON/OFF switch

E The grode |l shock absorption lowers the
sound on switching

Socket Highlights
loo% PHOSPHOR COPPER 10.000 TIMES 15'000 TIMES

Cuprous parts of socket are made up of The original ¢v» design of automatic repairing The Earth pole is designed in a scientific «C»
Phosphor Bronze (94% Cu & 6% 5n).lt means ensures the good performance of copper structure. which keeps the high strength and
it posseses High Strength with High Elasticity parts even after 10,000 times of usage. elasticity after repeated swapping.

besides good Wear-Resistance. Moreover it
is made by one-time forming without riveting
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Power Lumen Cutout

LED F Series
Ceiling Light
3w
LED SD Series sw
Ceiling Light 10W
8w
LED_ EW oW
Series
Ceiling Light 18w

LED A Series "W

Down Light 15W
LEDE Series 12W
Down Light 18W

LED EH Series SW
Down Light aw

520-580LM

300LM
500LM
1000LM

B70-760LM

S20-1060LM

1160-1350LM

550-650LM

1350-1450LM

920-1080LM

1160-1350LM

5 @ 60-80mm

= @50mm

# @ 20-110mm

# @ 115-130mm

% @ 195-215mm

% @ 75-85mm

130mm

% @ 115-130mm

2 @ 155-175mm

o @ 75-B5mm

& @ 95-105mm

\/

LEDK Series
Down Light

LEDK Series
Down Light

(Round)

LEDK Series
Down Light

(Round Thin
Border)

LED Tube

LED Panel
nght (Rectangular)

LED Panel
Light (Square)

Flood Light

Power

12w
18w
26W

12w
8w
26W

aw
18W

BOW

48W

48W

SowW
100w
1SOW
200W

Lumen

920-10680LM
1160-1350LM

1930-2200LM

8920-1080LM

1930-2200LM

B10LM

1620LM

5400LM

4320LM j=J-.1

4980-5120LM
10560-11380LM
14800-15500LM

£0800-21500LM

29511

Cutout

S5mm




POP-UP SOCKETS

Installation

e Table
e Floor

Golden
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STEP LIGHTS
Motion Sensor M70 M70 With Motion Sensor
e ‘ ) ! ‘ .n(fm
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M60
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